fn arcordanis with
Rules 2.4, 8386 5 af L | QO 2
e frsatveney { ngland

& Wales: Rules 20616 ana

ey s Notice of statement of affairs

Insnlvency At 1986,

Companies House

FRIDAY

INVAIA

A8568Q2Z
10/05/2019 #396
COMPANIES HOUSE

u Company details

Cempany number ’TFEF{-{FO—F’T

3 Filling in this form

Company name in full lC.PaIace Ltd

hold Black capitals.

u Liquidator's name
Full forename(s) Martin Charles
Surname Armstrong
E Liquidator’s address
Building name/number 1 Allen House
Street {1 Westmead Road
|
Post town | Sutton
County/Region | Surrey
ot [s (w1 [ [4[L[A]
Country tUnited Kingdom
u Liquidator's name @

Fult farenamefs)

@ Cther liguidator
Use this section to tell us ¢hout

Sumame

another higuidator,

E Liquidator’s address @

Building name/number

€ Other liquidator
Use this section to el us ahout

Street

anather liguidator.

Post town
County/Region

|
|
|
I
Postcode |’—’7|—w[-_(-w'_ﬁ[—|_—

Country

0417 Varsion 1.0

Please complete i ryposcapt arn




LIQ02

Natice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

2fs  Tofe Talelale

-~

Statement of affairs

t attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95{1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

@ Statement of affairs by a director under section 93(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

Sign ?nq date

Liguridator’s signature

Signature date

Sgratuie

X
o7 Tols  T2lol4Te

04/17 Version 1.0




Ruleg 3

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of

C.Palace Limited
Company No. 07293014

on 25 April 2019 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resouton
for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

FUR Name [ﬁ )’5"/7'//4/(,/ ol T T

Signed D —

Dated Z_f/,;:?m '-;//../’.—_)- ~ L




C Palace Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 25 Aprit 2019

A - Summary of Assetls

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realisa
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Tangible assets 1555.00 o
Cash at Bank 13.881.00 T2 BLU A
Estimated total assets avallable for preferential creditors ' R R RS

Signature =" e Date 75 ri2? c5oe™e s o i




C Palace Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 25 April 2019

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated 1o

Reaisa
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A} 13 8% GU
Liabilities
Preferentiai Creditors - "
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors tLRLT
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Fioating Charge Creditors .
13 8’:‘““'
Estmated prescnbed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward; B R
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders T g al
Debis secured by flogling charges post 14 September 2003 .
i
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges . 13 B ‘;
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought down) ) NIL

Total assets available to unsecured ¢reditors TR G0

Unsecured non-preferential claims (exciuding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Trade & Expense Creditors NIL
Directors NIL
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NI 34,257 GG
HM Revenue & Customs - CIS (refund) {11.536.00)
HM Revenue & Custarns - VAT 46,305 00

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 7
(exciuding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003} BE AN G

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors " BE 1A N0

lssued and called up capital
Ordinary Sharehoiders 100 60

RN

Estimated total deficiency/surpius as regards members ] {55,235 40,

. ﬁ?-f‘fw ﬂ/’fﬁlf"(/‘/,'_”‘f_ -
Signature 3T e il e > Date .~ ,?: PR P AP AP




B L

R : e v fayg

e Buijeso seinuz ¢
ZZ4 863N ‘apseomaN 'uojuagbuon

00 920'69 MBIA NiBd Uoluag ‘nup BulpuB swheD ADUSAOSU| T SLUDISNT) pue anudAsy WH SLUOJSNY) PUB BNUBASY AH Z0HD

? SS31ppyY aweN Aoy

si10}ipas1) Auedwiod - g

PIN @deled’D
Buosnsuuy sayseg uiding



Rt e ety

00l 00001 Buiejo) sauuy AeuipiO i

00 001 0oL 004 00 0oL AguipiQ dNG §23S 'wopuUoT PevY Wed 2veied 1BIsAD 26 T 181 OIZ&IA LBISAIN I 00MH

dny pajjen aueysiad  seseyg anjea
jwy g0l dn paien 10 "ON |eUIION adAj sSSaIppY sweN Aoy

S19pjoyeleys - O
P11 doeled’D
Buonsuuy saseg uidinj



